Part#: RV24-5RD-UFL Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP RA U.FL 18" In Stock: 5083
RFQ
Part#: RV241K10T Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: VARISTOR 240V 2.5KA DISC 10MM In Stock: 796781
RFQ
Part#: RV2458-5-UFL Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: ANT LAPTOP MOUNT 5DBI 18" UFL In Stock: 4078
RFQ
Part#: RV2010JK-073ML Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 3M OHM 5% 3/4W 2010 In Stock: 274462
RFQ
Part#: RV2010JK-0710ML Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 10M OHM 5% 3/4W 2010 In Stock: 248583
RFQ
Part#: RV221K07T Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: VARISTOR 220V 1.2KA DISC 7MM In Stock: 1415197
RFQ
Part#: RV241K14T Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: VARISTOR 240V 4.5KA DISC 14MM In Stock: 586290
RFQ
Part#: RV241K07T Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: VARISTOR 240V 1.2KA DISC 7MM In Stock: 1396088
RFQ
Part#: RV24-5RD-MMCX Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP RA MMCX 18" In Stock: 4259
RFQ
Part#: RV2010FK-07402KL Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 402K OHM 1% 3/4W 2010 In Stock: 340350
RFQ
Part#: RV201K05T Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: VARISTOR 200V 400A DISC 5MM In Stock: 916482
RFQ
Part#: RV24-5RD-MC Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP RA MC ML 18" In Stock: 5421
RFQ
Part#: RV24-5RD-RSMA Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP RA RP-SMA 18" In Stock: 4476
RFQ
Part#: RV2010FK-07390KL Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 390K OHM 1% 3/4W 2010 In Stock: 336814
RFQ
Part#: RV2010JK-071ML Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 1M OHM 5% 3/4W 2010 In Stock: 219854
RFQ
Part#: RV21D2BC00B-K4C Manufacturers: Carling Technologies
Description: SWITCH SELECT 2POS DPST 20A 12V In Stock: 5492
RFQ
Part#: RV221K05T Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: VARISTOR 220V 400A DISC 5MM In Stock: 1000309
RFQ
Part#: RV24-5RD-RMCX Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHP RA RP-MMCX 18" In Stock: 4415
RFQ
Part#: RV201K14T Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: VARISTOR 200V 4.5KA DISC 14MM In Stock: 264948
RFQ
Part#: RV2458-5-MMCX Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: ANT LAPTOP MOUNT 5DBI 18" MMCX In Stock: 4560
RFQ
RV221K10T
Part Number RV221K10T
Manufacturer Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description VARISTOR 220V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 332451 pcs
Product Photo RV221K10T.jpg
Category Circuit Protection
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 220V
Varistor Voltage (Min) 198V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 242V
Series RV
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case Disc 10mm
Other Names RV221K10TCT
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Maximum DC Volts 180V
Maximum AC Volts 140V
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Energy 32J
Detailed Description 220V 2.5kA Varistor 1 Circuit Through Hole Disc 10mm
Current - Surge 2.5kA
Capacitance @ Frequency 450pF @ 1kHz
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Stackpole Electronics, Inc. series electronic components. We have 332451 pieces of Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
RV221K10T in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for RV221K10T
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
RV221K10T Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy RV221K10T with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
RV221K10T Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stackpole Electronics, Inc. Hong Kong
VARISTOR 220V 2.5KA DISC 10MM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RV Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS